
 23° STRAPANARO
DOMENICA 28 MAGGIO 2019

CLASSIFICA  GENERALE

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 467 01:15:10 Bianchi, Roberto Pico Runners 1973 M B

2 383 01:16:45 Slagter, Roeland San Damaso Pol. 1986 M A

3 418 01:18:01 Vandelli, Fabio Pod. Formiginese 1990 M A

4 313 01:20:45 Poggi, Fabio San Vito Asd 1977 M B

5 365 01:20:48 Gozzoli, Luca Modena Runners Club 1966 M C

6 372 01:21:11 Volpe, Luigi Pod Pontelungo 1987 M A

7 374 01:22:06 Venezia, Andrea Lippo Calderara 1978 M B

8 314 01:22:10 Di Puoti, Domenico San Vito Asd 1971 M B

9 267 01:22:11 Basili, Alessio Atl. Cibeno 1984 M A

10 423 01:23:20 Tarricone, Angelo Pod. Formiginese 1974 M B

11 352 01:23:30 Venturelli, Rinaldo La Guglia Gp 1969 M C

12 447 01:23:37 Trenti, Andrea La Fratellanza 1996 M A

13 338 01:24:01 Villa, Raffaello Monte San Pietro 1967 M C

14 462 01:24:57 Malini, Ivano Atl. Zola 1966 M C

15 274 01:25:45 Battilani, Alessio Modena Runners Club 1985 M A

16 345 01:26:10 Guidetti, Gianluca La Guglia Gp 1966 M C

17 358 01:26:17 Azrou, Abdeslam Pod. Formiginese 1978 M B

18 320 01:26:23 Neri, Fabio Joy Runner Asd 1970 M B

19 317 01:26:29 Toni, Michele G.S. Gabbi 1965 M C

20 414 01:26:50 Camasta, Michele Passo Capponi 1976 M B

21 367 01:26:51 Negro, Giancarlo Mud & Snow 1968 M C

22 321 01:26:59 Agliolo Gallitto, Mario Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1975 M B

23 401 01:27:07 Montagnana, Fabrizio Passo Capponi 1972 M B

24 307 01:27:08 Preci, Umberto Runcard 1986 M A

25 322 01:27:17 Govi, Marco Pod. Correggio 1966 M C

26 459 01:27:45 Di Antonio, Roberto Runcard 1969 M C

27 436 01:17:47 Pojani, Linda Atl. Reggio 1984 F E

28 471 01:28:17 Bedhiaf, Elyes Joy Runner Asd 1973 M B

29 291 01:28:18 Neri, Elena Circolo Minerva 1975 F F

30 337 01:28:19 Danti, Riccardo Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1975 M B

31 386 01:28:56 Tirelli, Cecilia La Fratellanza 1980 F E

32 262 01:29:11 Grilli, Bruno Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis 1966 M C

33 318 01:29:13 Cerrone, Gianpiero Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1987 M A

34 341 01:29:17 Buscemi, Valentino La Guglia Gp 1972 M B

35 286 01:29:25 Lineti, Ivan 3,30 Running Team 1985 M A

36 339 01:29:31 Vitali, Stefano Pod Finale Emilia 1978 M B

37 316 01:29:41 Bondi, Francesco San Vito Asd 1976 M B

38 275 01:29:47 Paltrinieri, Luca Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1979 M B

39 439 01:29:57 Rubino, Roberto 9.92 Running Asd 1979 M B

40 292 01:30:10 De Giovanni, Dario Atl Frignano 1970 M B

41 276 01:30:27 Luppi, Daniele Modena Triathlon 1971 M B



42 293 01:30:43 Vanelli, Andrea Persicetana Pol. 1965 M C

43 445 01:30:49 Pederzini, Ivan Pol.Castelnuovo 1974 M B

44 360 01:31:22 Poletti, Andrea Atl. Cibeno 1970 M B

45 405 01:31:27 Tomaino, Valerio Passo Capponi 1977 M B

46 353 01:31:32 Squatrito, Antonino Atl. Cibeno 1973 M B

47 253 01:31:33 Guerzoni, Manuel Modena Runners Club 1980 M A

48 458 01:31:48 Martinelli, Patrizia Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1964 F G

49 403 01:32:17 Bellapianta, Daniele Passo Capponi 1970 M B

50 308 01:32:34 Vecchi, Mirko Pico Runners 1988 M A

51 466 01:32:35 Galavotti, Chiara Pico Runners 1984 F E

52 295 01:32:57 Marchesini, Michele Persicetana Pol. 1975 M B

53 351 01:33:08 Tagliatini, Simone La Guglia Gp 1997 M A

54 302 01:33:09 Fontana, Elisa Delta Atl Sassuolo 1976 F F

55 297 01:33:15 Nova Bautista, Pedro Julio Persicetana Pol. 1978 M B

56 410 01:33:19 Mundadori, Massimiliano Passo Capponi 1969 M C

57 454 01:33:20 Di Pietro, Cristian Atl. Cibeno 1989 M A

58 343 01:33:21 Contri, Massimo La Guglia Gp 1966 M C

59 349 01:33:28 Rosi, Alessandro La Guglia Gp 1978 M B

60 421 01:33:32 Benatti, Mauro Benatti Mauro 1966 M C

61 381 01:33:57 Venturelli, Nicoletta 3,30 Running Team 1973 F F

62 380 01:33:58 Bonetti, Roberto 3,30 Running Team 1968 M C

63 315 01:34:07 Vecchi, Massimo La Patria Carpi 1967 M C

64 357 01:34:08 Arcari, Alfredo Pod. Formiginese 1967 M C

65 371 01:34:25 Guigli, Erica Atl Frignano 1976 F F

66 452 01:34:33 Corsinotti, Medardo Atl Frignano 1960 M C

67 420 01:35:01 Ricciardi, Paolo Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1982 M A

68 288 01:35:13 Verati, Marco Mud & Snow 1968 M C

69 346 01:35:14 Levratti, Roberto La Guglia Gp 1976 M B

70 356 01:34:27 Menduni, Francesco Interforze 1968 M C

71 413 01:35:39 Zucchelli, Andrea Passo Capponi 1977 M B

72 336 01:35:43 Cacciari, Mattia I Cagnon 1983 M A

73 350 01:35:48 Spezzani, Fabrizio La Guglia Gp 1970 M B

74 404 01:36:36 Sansolino, Vincenzo Passo Capponi 1971 M B

75 334 01:36:39 Costi, Stefano Lombardini Sc 1985 M A

76 333 01:36:42 Cavazzuti, Paolo Pod. Formiginese 1965 M C

77 323 01:36:57 Mongera, Annarosa Modena Runners Club 1973 F F

78 268 01:37:03 Amianti, Andrea Monte San Pietro 1974 M B

79 325 01:37:08 Renzone, Michelangelo Runcard 1975 M B

80 419 01:37:28 Pirazzini, Davide Pod. Formiginese 1971 M B

81 332 01:37:30 Longo, Annunziato Interforze 1956 M D

82 370 01:37:51 Gabbi, Carlo La Patria Carpi 1961 M C

83 424 01:37:57 Balconati, Massimiliano Pol. Madonnina 1969 M C

84 464 01:38:20 Borghi, Stefano Runcard 1971 M B

85 457 01:38:30 Boschetti, Federica Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1975 F F

86 348 01:38:34 Prati, Mauro La Guglia Gp 1957 M D

87 342 01:38:35 Comastri, Paolo La Guglia Gp 1966 M C

88 429 01:38:37 Reale, Giuseppe Sportinsieme Casinalbo 1968 M C

89 303 01:38:39 Fardella, Alessandro Atl. Corriferrara 1972 M B

90 442 01:38:47 Carbonaro, Guido San Vito Asd 1969 M C

91 324 01:39:17 Perricone, Gaetano Modena Runners Club 1959 M D



92 460 01:39:18 Reale, Pasquale Pico Runners 1976 M B

93 428 01:39:42 Balboni, Anna La Patria Carpi 1974 F F

94 468 01:39:52 Gualdi, Gualtiero Runcard 1956 M D

95 451 01:40:12 Traldi, Guido Pol.Castelnuovo 1965 M C

96 450 01:40:13 Boarati, Mario Atl. Corriferrara 1960 M C

97 448 01:40:16 Negri, Renato Atl. Corriferrara 1963 M C

98 258 01:40:41 Abatini, Benedetto Art Torrazzo 1969 M C

99 461 01:41:02 Garavaldi, Simona Atl. Scandiano 1971 F F

100 396 01:41:07 Medici, Marco La Patria Carpi 1977 M B

101 319 01:41:12 Masetti, Andrea Atl. Corriferrara 1988 M A

102 431 01:41:17 Claris, Carlo Pod. Formiginese 1956 M D

103 329 01:41:26 Zirondelli, Daniele San Vito Asd 1970 M B

104 376 01:41:31 Fontana, Carmine San Vito Asd 1966 M C

105 359 01:41:37 Piacentini, Donato Pod. Formiginese 1957 M D

106 289 01:41:49 Mantovi, Roberta Modena Runners Club 1966 F G

107 395 01:42:00 Valentini, Gianluca Pol. Madonnina 1967 M C

108 456 01:42:01 Savoca, Vincenzo Luca Joy Runner Asd 1968 M C

109 306 01:42:03 Sacchi, Fabio Pod. Formiginese 1975 M B

110 443 01:42:07 Silingardi, Davide Pol.Castelnuovo 1969 M C

111 354 01:43:00 Barani, Fabrizio San Vito Asd 1962 M C

112 330 01:43:01 Ferrari, Giancarlo San Vito Asd 1964 M C

113 366 01:43:02 Bazzani, Christian San Vito Asd 1974 M B

114 290 01:43:06 Di Tella, Paolo La Fratellanza 1970 M B

115 282 01:43:15 Olles Morillo, Vicenc Runcard 1980 M A

116 344 01:43:25 Ferrara, Pasquale La Guglia Gp 1952 M D

117 433 01:43:28 Arcangeli, Matteo Porta Saragozza 1968 M C

118 426 01:44:02 Pigoni, Carmen Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1963 F G

119 256 01:44:03 Ragusa, Stefano Running Club Venezia 1976 M B

120 373 01:44:04 Pozzi, Daniele Runcard 1975 M B

121 379 01:44:05 Costa, Francesco Runcard 1968 M C

122 472 01:44:14 Bruschi, Alberto Pico Runners 1964 M C

123 411 01:44:17 Bovina, Marco Passo Capponi 1965 M C

124 406 01:44:18 Soave, Claudio Passo Capponi 1966 M C

125 402 01:44:19 Bovina, Maurizio Passo Capponi 1975 M B

126 407 01:44:20 Carlomagno, Francesco A. Passo Capponi 1962 M C

127 382 01:44:32 Borghi, Davide Pico Runners 1964 M C

128 251 01:44:38 Antonioli, Morgan Galzignano Trail Friends 1977 M B

129 399 01:45:00 Zecchini, Massimiliano Passo Capponi 1968 M C

130 299 01:45:04 Rovatti, Marco Persicetana Pol. 1969 M C

131 377 01:45:06 Baschieri, Cristiana Uisp Modena 1964 F G

132 369 01:45:18 Diori, Marco Passo Capponi 1978 M B

133 311 01:46:11 Debbi, Alessandro San Vito Asd 1977 M B

134 300 01:46:18 Veronesi, Giuseppe Persicetana Pol. 1974 M B

135 364 01:47:04 Ferrante, Yuri Passo Capponi 1983 M A

136 378 01:47:15 Krasnova, Svitlana Runcard 1975 F F

137 340 01:47:33 Baccarani, Gianpaolo Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1960 M C

138 427 01:47:34 Malavasi, Mauro 3,30 Running Team 1983 M A

139 444 01:47:45 Scaglioni, Elena Pol.Castelnuovo 1975 F F

140 392 01:48:08 Tebaldi, Mirko Atl. Corriferrara 1968 M C

141 438 01:48:09 Bocchi, Lorenzo Atl. Corriferrara 1971 M B



142 254 01:48:22 Agazzotti, Valter Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1959 M D

143 387 01:48:33 Venezia, Antonio Runcard 1975 M B

144 281 01:48:44 Nannetti, Massimo Team Granarolo 1961 M C

145 422 01:48:53 Francia, Marcello Pol. Castelnuovo 1969 M C

146 475 01:49:05 Bondioli, Claudio Rcm Casinalbo 1966 M C

147 473 01:49:09 Boscaglia, Roberto Passo Capponi 1978 M B

148 470 01:50:04 Malaguti, Massimo Galliera 1974 M B

149 362 01:50:20 Della Casa, Massimiliano Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1973 M B

150 363 01:50:32 Tabellini, Cristiano Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1979 M B

151 435 01:51:30 Camino, M. Antonietta Pol. Madonnina 1971 F F

152 283 01:51:32 Morselli, Claudio Pico Runners 1965 M C

153 309 01:51:49 Caravaggio, Giorgia Pol. Madonnina 1985 F E

154 430 01:52:14 Arduini, Marco Pol. Madonnina 1965 M C

155 469 01:52:17 Sabatini, Giorgio Galliera 1966 M C

156 375 01:52:36 Ciccone, Giuseppe Runcard 1977 M B

157 279 01:52:49 Andolfo, Sergio Persicetana Pol. 1963 M C

158 326 01:53:09 Magnani, Andrea Pico Runners 1966 M C

159 355 01:54:14 Citro, Katia Interforze 1985 F E

160 284 01:54:16 Serafini, Giovanni Indiuviduale 1967 M C

161 437 01:54:49 Benini, Elisa Atl. Corriferrara 1973 F F

162 271 01:55:38 Calabrese, M. Pia Pico Runners 1991 F E

163 415 01:55:48 Pattuzzi, Sergio Passo Capponi 1959 M D

164 409 01:55:49 Gandolfi, Nadia Passo Capponi 1973 F F

165 408 01:56:07 Giovannini, Massimo Passo Capponi 1961 M C

166 398 01:56:08 Zioni, Simona Passo Capponi 1970 F F

167 384 01:56:20 Di Tullio, Nicola Runcard 1978 M B

168 385 01:56:21 Mazzacani, Letizia Runcard 1971 F F

169 368 01:56:22 Pezzi, Marco Runcard 1977 M B

170 465 01:57:36 Soda, Mirko Runcard 1975 M B

171 394 01:57:39 Mantovani, Andrea Pico Runners 1962 M C

172 312 01:58:31 Lampronti, Marcello Atl. Corriferrara 1974 M B

173 259 01:59:16 Pelusio, Andrea San Damaso Pol. 1980 M A

174 390 01:59:17 Piccinini, Andrea Runners & Friends 1969 M C

175 252 01:59:18 Farri, Paolo Passo Capponi 1969 M C

176 347 01:59:31 Neviani, Emilia La Guglia Gp 1972 F F

177 328 01:59:56 Russo, Rosario Interforze 1974 M B

178 335 02:00:09 Barbieri, Claudio Atl. Cibeno 1963 M C

179 287 02:01:05 Mattioli, Demis Rcm Casinalbo 1980 M A

180 412 02:01:28 Bicocchi, Lamberto Passo Capponi 1969 M C

181 331 02:02:23 Maffeo, Simona Nonantola Pol. 1977 F F

182 261 02:02:26 Lanzarini, Nicola Modena Triathlon 1975 M B

183 474 02:02:48 Garuti, Roberto Aneser Novi 1958 M D

184 397 02:04:05 Malaguti, Chiara Atl. Melito 1965 F G

185 280 02:08:56 Mazza, Cristina Team Granarolo 1967 F G

186 400 02:11:55 Brandalise, Rita Passo Capponi 1977 F F

187 277 02:11:56 Cherif, Halima Pol. Campogalliano 1966 F G

188 327 02:11:57 Mercanile, Gianni Dlf Modena 1965 M C

189 463 02:13:19 Smerieri, Stefano Unione 90 1962 M C

190 269 02:15:01 Ori, Enzo San Donnino Pol. 1950 M D

191 266 02:30:47 Ghelfi, Monica Joy Runner Asd 1974 F F



192 391 02:30:49 Iossa, Augusto Runcard 1956 M D

193 305 02:31:58 Minardi, Mirco Team Otc Arl Como 1969 M C

194 310 02:37:10 Tagliavini, Maurizia Runcard 1970 F F

CLASSIFICA  MASCHILE

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 467 01:15:10 Bianchi, Roberto Pico Runners 1973 M B

2 383 01:16:45 Slagter, Roeland San Damaso Pol. 1986 M A

3 418 01:18:01 Vandelli, Fabio Pod. Formiginese 1990 M A

4 313 01:20:45 Poggi, Fabio San Vito Asd 1977 M B

5 365 01:20:48 Gozzoli, Luca Modena Runners Club 1966 M C

6 372 01:21:11 Volpe, Luigi Pod Pontelungo 1987 M A

7 374 01:22:06 Venezia, Andrea Lippo Calderara 1978 M B

8 314 01:22:10 Di Puoti, Domenico San Vito Asd 1971 M B

9 267 01:22:11 Basili, Alessio Atl. Cibeno 1984 M A

10 423 01:23:20 Tarricone, Angelo Pod. Formiginese 1974 M B

11 352 01:23:30 Venturelli, Rinaldo La Guglia Gp 1969 M C

12 447 01:23:37 Trenti, Andrea La Fratellanza 1996 M A

13 338 01:24:01 Villa, Raffaello Monte San Pietro 1967 M C

14 462 01:24:57 Malini, Ivano Atl. Zola 1966 M C

15 274 01:25:45 Battilani, Alessio Modena Runners Club 1985 M A

16 345 01:26:10 Guidetti, Gianluca La Guglia Gp 1966 M C

17 358 01:26:17 Azrou, Abdeslam Pod. Formiginese 1978 M B

18 320 01:26:23 Neri, Fabio Joy Runner Asd 1970 M B

19 317 01:26:29 Toni, Michele G.S. Gabbi 1965 M C

20 414 01:26:50 Camasta, Michele Passo Capponi 1976 M B

21 367 01:26:51 Negro, Giancarlo Mud & Snow 1968 M C

22 321 01:26:59 Agliolo Gallitto, Mario Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1975 M B

23 401 01:27:07 Montagnana, Fabrizio Passo Capponi 1972 M B

24 307 01:27:08 Preci, Umberto Runcard 1986 M A

25 322 01:27:17 Govi, Marco Pod. Correggio 1966 M C

26 459 01:27:45 Di Antonio, Roberto Runcard 1969 M C

27 471 01:28:17 Bedhiaf, Elyes Joy Runner Asd 1973 M B

28 337 01:28:19 Danti, Riccardo Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1975 M B

29 262 01:29:11 Grilli, Bruno Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis 1966 M C

30 318 01:29:13 Cerrone, Gianpiero Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1987 M A

31 341 01:29:17 Buscemi, Valentino La Guglia Gp 1972 M B

32 286 01:29:25 Lineti, Ivan 3,30 Running Team 1985 M A

33 339 01:29:31 Vitali, Stefano Pod Finale Emilia 1978 M B

34 316 01:29:41 Bondi, Francesco San Vito Asd 1976 M B

35 275 01:29:47 Paltrinieri, Luca Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1979 M B

36 439 01:29:57 Rubino, Roberto 9.92 Running Asd 1979 M B

37 292 01:30:10 De Giovanni, Dario Atl Frignano 1970 M B

38 276 01:30:27 Luppi, Daniele Modena Triathlon 1971 M B

39 293 01:30:43 Vanelli, Andrea Persicetana Pol. 1965 M C

40 445 01:30:49 Pederzini, Ivan Pol.Castelnuovo 1974 M B

41 360 01:31:22 Poletti, Andrea Atl. Cibeno 1970 M B

42 405 01:31:27 Tomaino, Valerio Passo Capponi 1977 M B

43 353 01:31:32 Squatrito, Antonino Atl. Cibeno 1973 M B



44 253 01:31:33 Guerzoni, Manuel Modena Runners Club 1980 M A

45 403 01:32:17 Bellapianta, Daniele Passo Capponi 1970 M B

46 308 01:32:34 Vecchi, Mirko Pico Runners 1988 M A

47 295 01:32:57 Marchesini, Michele Persicetana Pol. 1975 M B

48 351 01:33:08 Tagliatini, Simone La Guglia Gp 1997 M A

49 297 01:33:15 Nova Bautista, Pedro Julio Persicetana Pol. 1978 M B

50 410 01:33:19 Mundadori, Massimiliano Passo Capponi 1969 M C

51 454 01:33:20 Di Pietro, Cristian Atl. Cibeno 1989 M A

52 343 01:33:21 Contri, Massimo La Guglia Gp 1966 M C

53 349 01:33:28 Rosi, Alessandro La Guglia Gp 1978 M B

54 421 01:33:32 Benatti, Mauro Benatti Mauro 1966 M C

55 380 01:33:58 Bonetti, Roberto 3,30 Running Team 1968 M C

56 315 01:34:07 Vecchi, Massimo La Patria Carpi 1967 M C

57 357 01:34:08 Arcari, Alfredo Pod. Formiginese 1967 M C

58 452 01:34:33 Corsinotti, Medardo Atl Frignano 1960 M C

59 420 01:35:01 Ricciardi, Paolo Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1982 M A

60 288 01:35:13 Verati, Marco Mud & Snow 1968 M C

61 346 01:35:14 Levratti, Roberto La Guglia Gp 1976 M B

62 356 01:34:27 Menduni, Francesco Interforze 1968 M C

63 413 01:35:39 Zucchelli, Andrea Passo Capponi 1977 M B

64 336 01:35:43 Cacciari, Mattia I Cagnon 1983 M A

65 350 01:35:48 Spezzani, Fabrizio La Guglia Gp 1970 M B

66 404 01:36:36 Sansolino, Vincenzo Passo Capponi 1971 M B

67 334 01:36:39 Costi, Stefano Lombardini Sc 1985 M A

68 333 01:36:42 Cavazzuti, Paolo Pod. Formiginese 1965 M C

69 268 01:37:03 Amianti, Andrea Monte San Pietro 1974 M B

70 325 01:37:08 Renzone, Michelangelo Runcard 1975 M B

71 419 01:37:28 Pirazzini, Davide Pod. Formiginese 1971 M B

72 332 01:37:30 Longo, Annunziato Interforze 1956 M D

73 370 01:37:51 Gabbi, Carlo La Patria Carpi 1961 M C

74 424 01:37:57 Balconati, Massimiliano Pol. Madonnina 1969 M C

75 464 01:38:20 Borghi, Stefano Runcard 1971 M B

76 348 01:38:34 Prati, Mauro La Guglia Gp 1957 M D

77 342 01:38:35 Comastri, Paolo La Guglia Gp 1966 M C

78 429 01:38:37 Reale, Giuseppe Sportinsieme Casinalbo 1968 M C

79 303 01:38:39 Fardella, Alessandro Atl. Corriferrara 1972 M B

80 442 01:38:47 Carbonaro, Guido San Vito Asd 1969 M C

81 324 01:39:17 Perricone, Gaetano Modena Runners Club 1959 M D

82 460 01:39:18 Reale, Pasquale Pico Runners 1976 M B

83 468 01:39:52 Gualdi, Gualtiero Runcard 1956 M D

84 451 01:40:12 Traldi, Guido Pol.Castelnuovo 1965 M C

85 450 01:40:13 Boarati, Mario Atl. Corriferrara 1960 M C

86 448 01:40:16 Negri, Renato Atl. Corriferrara 1963 M C

87 258 01:40:41 Abatini, Benedetto Art Torrazzo 1969 M C

88 396 01:41:07 Medici, Marco La Patria Carpi 1977 M B

89 319 01:41:12 Masetti, Andrea Atl. Corriferrara 1988 M A

90 431 01:41:17 Claris, Carlo Pod. Formiginese 1956 M D

91 329 01:41:26 Zirondelli, Daniele San Vito Asd 1970 M B

92 376 01:41:31 Fontana, Carmine San Vito Asd 1966 M C

93 359 01:41:37 Piacentini, Donato Pod. Formiginese 1957 M D



94 395 01:42:00 Valentini, Gianluca Pol. Madonnina 1967 M C

95 456 01:42:01 Savoca, Vincenzo Luca Joy Runner Asd 1968 M C

96 306 01:42:03 Sacchi, Fabio Pod. Formiginese 1975 M B

97 443 01:42:07 Silingardi, Davide Pol.Castelnuovo 1969 M C

98 354 01:43:00 Barani, Fabrizio San Vito Asd 1962 M C

99 330 01:43:01 Ferrari, Giancarlo San Vito Asd 1964 M C

100 366 01:43:02 Bazzani, Christian San Vito Asd 1974 M B

101 290 01:43:06 Di Tella, Paolo La Fratellanza 1970 M B

102 282 01:43:15 Olles Morillo, Vicenc Runcard 1980 M A

103 344 01:43:25 Ferrara, Pasquale La Guglia Gp 1952 M D

104 433 01:43:28 Arcangeli, Matteo Porta Saragozza 1968 M C

105 256 01:44:03 Ragusa, Stefano Running Club Venezia 1976 M B

106 373 01:44:04 Pozzi, Daniele Runcard 1975 M B

107 379 01:44:05 Costa, Francesco Runcard 1968 M C

108 472 01:44:14 Bruschi, Alberto Pico Runners 1964 M C

109 411 01:44:17 Bovina, Marco Passo Capponi 1965 M C

110 406 01:44:18 Soave, Claudio Passo Capponi 1966 M C

111 402 01:44:19 Bovina, Maurizio Passo Capponi 1975 M B

112 407 01:44:20 Carlomagno, Francesco A. Passo Capponi 1962 M C

113 382 01:44:32 Borghi, Davide Pico Runners 1964 M C

114 251 01:44:38 Antonioli, Morgan Galzignano Trail Friends 1977 M B

115 399 01:45:00 Zecchini, Massimiliano Passo Capponi 1968 M C

116 299 01:45:04 Rovatti, Marco Persicetana Pol. 1969 M C

117 369 01:45:18 Diori, Marco Passo Capponi 1978 M B

118 311 01:46:11 Debbi, Alessandro San Vito Asd 1977 M B

119 300 01:46:18 Veronesi, Giuseppe Persicetana Pol. 1974 M B

120 364 01:47:04 Ferrante, Yuri Passo Capponi 1983 M A

121 340 01:47:33 Baccarani, Gianpaolo Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1960 M C

122 427 01:47:34 Malavasi, Mauro 3,30 Running Team 1983 M A

123 392 01:48:08 Tebaldi, Mirko Atl. Corriferrara 1968 M C

124 438 01:48:09 Bocchi, Lorenzo Atl. Corriferrara 1971 M B

125 254 01:48:22 Agazzotti, Valter Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1959 M D

126 387 01:48:33 Venezia, Antonio Runcard 1975 M B

127 281 01:48:44 Nannetti, Massimo Team Granarolo 1961 M C

128 422 01:48:53 Francia, Marcello Pol. Castelnuovo 1969 M C

129 475 01:49:05 Bondioli, Claudio Rcm Casinalbo 1966 M C

130 473 01:49:09 Boscaglia, Roberto Passo Capponi 1978 M B

131 470 01:50:04 Malaguti, Massimo Galliera 1974 M B

132 362 01:50:20 Della Casa, Massimiliano Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1973 M B

133 363 01:50:32 Tabellini, Cristiano Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1979 M B

134 283 01:51:32 Morselli, Claudio Pico Runners 1965 M C

135 430 01:52:14 Arduini, Marco Pol. Madonnina 1965 M C

136 469 01:52:17 Sabatini, Giorgio Galliera 1966 M C

137 375 01:52:36 Ciccone, Giuseppe Runcard 1977 M B

138 279 01:52:49 Andolfo, Sergio Persicetana Pol. 1963 M C

139 326 01:53:09 Magnani, Andrea Pico Runners 1966 M C

140 284 01:54:16 Serafini, Giovanni Indiuviduale 1967 M C

141 415 01:55:48 Pattuzzi, Sergio Passo Capponi 1959 M D

142 408 01:56:07 Giovannini, Massimo Passo Capponi 1961 M C

143 384 01:56:20 Di Tullio, Nicola Runcard 1978 M B



144 368 01:56:22 Pezzi, Marco Runcard 1977 M B

145 465 01:57:36 Soda, Mirko Runcard 1975 M B

146 394 01:57:39 Mantovani, Andrea Pico Runners 1962 M C

147 312 01:58:31 Lampronti, Marcello Atl. Corriferrara 1974 M B

148 259 01:59:16 Pelusio, Andrea San Damaso Pol. 1980 M A

149 390 01:59:17 Piccinini, Andrea Runners & Friends 1969 M C

150 252 01:59:18 Farri, Paolo Passo Capponi 1969 M C

151 328 01:59:56 Russo, Rosario Interforze 1974 M B

152 335 02:00:09 Barbieri, Claudio Atl. Cibeno 1963 M C

153 287 02:01:05 Mattioli, Demis Rcm Casinalbo 1980 M A

154 412 02:01:28 Bicocchi, Lamberto Passo Capponi 1969 M C

155 261 02:02:26 Lanzarini, Nicola Modena Triathlon 1975 M B

156 474 02:02:48 Garuti, Roberto Aneser Novi 1958 M D

157 327 02:11:57 Mercanile, Gianni Dlf Modena 1965 M C

158 463 02:13:19 Smerieri, Stefano Unione 90 1962 M C

159 269 02:15:01 Ori, Enzo San Donnino Pol. 1950 M D

160 391 02:30:49 Iossa, Augusto Runcard 1956 M D

161 305 02:31:58 Minardi, Mirco Team Otc Arl Como 1969 M C

CLASSIFICA  FEMMINILE

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 436 01:17:47 Pojani, Linda Atl. Reggio 1984 F E

2 291 01:28:18 Neri, Elena Circolo Minerva 1975 F F

3 386 01:28:56 Tirelli, Cecilia La Fratellanza 1980 F E

4 458 01:31:48 Martinelli, Patrizia Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1964 F G

5 466 01:32:35 Galavotti, Chiara Pico Runners 1984 F E

6 302 01:33:09 Fontana, Elisa Delta Atl Sassuolo 1976 F F

7 381 01:33:57 Venturelli, Nicoletta 3,30 Running Team 1973 F F

8 371 01:34:25 Guigli, Erica Atl Frignano 1976 F F

9 323 01:36:57 Mongera, Annarosa Modena Runners Club 1973 F F

10 457 01:38:30 Boschetti, Federica Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1975 F F

11 428 01:39:42 Balboni, Anna La Patria Carpi 1974 F F

12 461 01:41:02 Garavaldi, Simona Atl. Scandiano 1971 F F

13 289 01:41:49 Mantovi, Roberta Modena Runners Club 1966 F G

14 426 01:44:02 Pigoni, Carmen Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1963 F G

15 377 01:45:06 Baschieri, Cristiana Uisp Modena 1964 F G

16 378 01:47:15 Krasnova, Svitlana Runcard 1975 F F

17 444 01:47:45 Scaglioni, Elena Pol.Castelnuovo 1975 F F

18 435 01:51:30 Camino, M. Antonietta Pol. Madonnina 1971 F F

19 309 01:51:49 Caravaggio, Giorgia Pol. Madonnina 1985 F E

20 355 01:54:14 Citro, Katia Interforze 1985 F E

21 437 01:54:49 Benini, Elisa Atl. Corriferrara 1973 F F

22 271 01:55:38 Calabrese, M. Pia Pico Runners 1991 F E

23 409 01:55:49 Gandolfi, Nadia Passo Capponi 1973 F F

24 398 01:56:08 Zioni, Simona Passo Capponi 1970 F F

25 385 01:56:21 Mazzacani, Letizia Runcard 1971 F F

26 347 01:59:31 Neviani, Emilia La Guglia Gp 1972 F F

27 331 02:02:23 Maffeo, Simona Nonantola Pol. 1977 F F

28 397 02:04:05 Malaguti, Chiara Atl. Melito 1965 F G



29 280 02:08:56 Mazza, Cristina Team Granarolo 1967 F G

30 400 02:11:55 Brandalise, Rita Passo Capponi 1977 F F

31 277 02:11:56 Cherif, Halima Pol. Campogalliano 1966 F G

32 266 02:30:47 Ghelfi, Monica Joy Runner Asd 1974 F F

33 310 02:37:10 Tagliavini, Maurizia Runcard 1970 F F

CATEGORIE

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 383 01:16:45 Slagter, Roeland San Damaso Pol. 1986 M A

2 418 01:18:01 Vandelli, Fabio Pod. Formiginese 1990 M A

3 372 01:21:11 Volpe, Luigi Pod Pontelungo 1987 M A

4 267 01:22:11 Basili, Alessio Atl. Cibeno 1984 M A

5 447 01:23:37 Trenti, Andrea La Fratellanza 1996 M A

6 274 01:25:45 Battilani, Alessio Modena Runners Club 1985 M A

7 307 01:27:08 Preci, Umberto Runcard 1986 M A

8 318 01:29:13 Cerrone, Gianpiero Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1987 M A

9 286 01:29:25 Lineti, Ivan 3,30 Running Team 1985 M A

10 253 01:31:33 Guerzoni, Manuel Modena Runners Club 1980 M A

11 308 01:32:34 Vecchi, Mirko Pico Runners 1988 M A

12 351 01:33:08 Tagliatini, Simone La Guglia Gp 1997 M A

13 454 01:33:20 Di Pietro, Cristian Atl. Cibeno 1989 M A

14 420 01:35:01 Ricciardi, Paolo Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1982 M A

15 336 01:35:43 Cacciari, Mattia I Cagnon 1983 M A

16 334 01:36:39 Costi, Stefano Lombardini Sc 1985 M A

17 319 01:41:12 Masetti, Andrea Atl. Corriferrara 1988 M A

18 282 01:43:15 Olles Morillo, Vicenc Runcard 1980 M A

19 364 01:47:04 Ferrante, Yuri Passo Capponi 1983 M A

20 427 01:47:34 Malavasi, Mauro 3,30 Running Team 1983 M A

21 259 01:59:16 Pelusio, Andrea San Damaso Pol. 1980 M A

22 287 02:01:05 Mattioli, Demis Rcm Casinalbo 1980 M A

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 467 01:15:10 Bianchi, Roberto Pico Runners 1973 M B

2 313 01:20:45 Poggi, Fabio San Vito Asd 1977 M B

3 374 01:22:06 Venezia, Andrea Lippo Calderara 1978 M B

4 314 01:22:10 Di Puoti, Domenico San Vito Asd 1971 M B

5 423 01:23:20 Tarricone, Angelo Pod. Formiginese 1974 M B

6 358 01:26:17 Azrou, Abdeslam Pod. Formiginese 1978 M B

7 320 01:26:23 Neri, Fabio Joy Runner Asd 1970 M B

8 414 01:26:50 Camasta, Michele Passo Capponi 1976 M B

9 321 01:26:59 Agliolo Gallitto, Mario Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1975 M B

10 401 01:27:07 Montagnana, Fabrizio Passo Capponi 1972 M B

11 471 01:28:17 Bedhiaf, Elyes Joy Runner Asd 1973 M B

12 337 01:28:19 Danti, Riccardo Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1975 M B

13 341 01:29:17 Buscemi, Valentino La Guglia Gp 1972 M B

14 339 01:29:31 Vitali, Stefano Pod Finale Emilia 1978 M B

15 316 01:29:41 Bondi, Francesco San Vito Asd 1976 M B

16 275 01:29:47 Paltrinieri, Luca Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1979 M B



17 439 01:29:57 Rubino, Roberto 9.92 Running Asd 1979 M B

18 292 01:30:10 De Giovanni, Dario Atl Frignano 1970 M B

19 276 01:30:27 Luppi, Daniele Modena Triathlon 1971 M B

20 445 01:30:49 Pederzini, Ivan Pol.Castelnuovo 1974 M B

21 360 01:31:22 Poletti, Andrea Atl. Cibeno 1970 M B

22 405 01:31:27 Tomaino, Valerio Passo Capponi 1977 M B

23 353 01:31:32 Squatrito, Antonino Atl. Cibeno 1973 M B

24 403 01:32:17 Bellapianta, Daniele Passo Capponi 1970 M B

25 295 01:32:57 Marchesini, Michele Persicetana Pol. 1975 M B

26 297 01:33:15 Nova Bautista, Pedro Julio Persicetana Pol. 1978 M B

27 349 01:33:28 Rosi, Alessandro La Guglia Gp 1978 M B

28 346 01:35:14 Levratti, Roberto La Guglia Gp 1976 M B

29 413 01:35:39 Zucchelli, Andrea Passo Capponi 1977 M B

30 350 01:35:48 Spezzani, Fabrizio La Guglia Gp 1970 M B

31 404 01:36:36 Sansolino, Vincenzo Passo Capponi 1971 M B

32 268 01:37:03 Amianti, Andrea Monte San Pietro 1974 M B

33 325 01:37:08 Renzone, Michelangelo Runcard 1975 M B

34 419 01:37:28 Pirazzini, Davide Pod. Formiginese 1971 M B

35 464 01:38:20 Borghi, Stefano Runcard 1971 M B

36 303 01:38:39 Fardella, Alessandro Atl. Corriferrara 1972 M B

37 460 01:39:18 Reale, Pasquale Pico Runners 1976 M B

38 396 01:41:07 Medici, Marco La Patria Carpi 1977 M B

39 329 01:41:26 Zirondelli, Daniele San Vito Asd 1970 M B

40 306 01:42:03 Sacchi, Fabio Pod. Formiginese 1975 M B

41 366 01:43:02 Bazzani, Christian San Vito Asd 1974 M B

42 290 01:43:06 Di Tella, Paolo La Fratellanza 1970 M B

43 256 01:44:03 Ragusa, Stefano Running Club Venezia 1976 M B

44 373 01:44:04 Pozzi, Daniele Runcard 1975 M B

45 402 01:44:19 Bovina, Maurizio Passo Capponi 1975 M B

46 251 01:44:38 Antonioli, Morgan Galzignano Trail Friends 1977 M B

47 369 01:45:18 Diori, Marco Passo Capponi 1978 M B

48 311 01:46:11 Debbi, Alessandro San Vito Asd 1977 M B

49 300 01:46:18 Veronesi, Giuseppe Persicetana Pol. 1974 M B

50 438 01:48:09 Bocchi, Lorenzo Atl. Corriferrara 1971 M B

51 387 01:48:33 Venezia, Antonio Runcard 1975 M B

52 473 01:49:09 Boscaglia, Roberto Passo Capponi 1978 M B

53 470 01:50:04 Malaguti, Massimo Galliera 1974 M B

54 362 01:50:20 Della Casa, Massimiliano Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1973 M B

55 363 01:50:32 Tabellini, Cristiano Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1979 M B

56 375 01:52:36 Ciccone, Giuseppe Runcard 1977 M B

57 384 01:56:20 Di Tullio, Nicola Runcard 1978 M B

58 368 01:56:22 Pezzi, Marco Runcard 1977 M B

59 465 01:57:36 Soda, Mirko Runcard 1975 M B

60 312 01:58:31 Lampronti, Marcello Atl. Corriferrara 1974 M B

61 328 01:59:56 Russo, Rosario Interforze 1974 M B

62 261 02:02:26 Lanzarini, Nicola Modena Triathlon 1975 M B

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 365 01:20:48 Gozzoli, Luca Modena Runners Club 1966 M C



2 352 01:23:30 Venturelli, Rinaldo La Guglia Gp 1969 M C

3 338 01:24:01 Villa, Raffaello Monte San Pietro 1967 M C

4 462 01:24:57 Malini, Ivano Atl. Zola 1966 M C

5 345 01:26:10 Guidetti, Gianluca La Guglia Gp 1966 M C

6 317 01:26:29 Toni, Michele G.S. Gabbi 1965 M C

7 367 01:26:51 Negro, Giancarlo Mud & Snow 1968 M C

8 322 01:27:17 Govi, Marco Pod. Correggio 1966 M C

9 459 01:27:45 Di Antonio, Roberto Runcard 1969 M C

10 262 01:29:11 Grilli, Bruno Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis 1966 M C

11 293 01:30:43 Vanelli, Andrea Persicetana Pol. 1965 M C

12 410 01:33:19 Mundadori, Massimiliano Passo Capponi 1969 M C

13 343 01:33:21 Contri, Massimo La Guglia Gp 1966 M C

14 421 01:33:32 Benatti, Mauro Benatti Mauro 1966 M C

15 380 01:33:58 Bonetti, Roberto 3,30 Running Team 1968 M C

16 315 01:34:07 Vecchi, Massimo La Patria Carpi 1967 M C

17 357 01:34:08 Arcari, Alfredo Pod. Formiginese 1967 M C

18 452 01:34:33 Corsinotti, Medardo Atl Frignano 1960 M C

19 288 01:35:13 Verati, Marco Mud & Snow 1968 M C

20 356 01:34:27 Menduni, Francesco Interforze 1968 M C

21 333 01:36:42 Cavazzuti, Paolo Pod. Formiginese 1965 M C

22 370 01:37:51 Gabbi, Carlo La Patria Carpi 1961 M C

23 424 01:37:57 Balconati, Massimiliano Pol. Madonnina 1969 M C

24 342 01:38:35 Comastri, Paolo La Guglia Gp 1966 M C

25 429 01:38:37 Reale, Giuseppe Sportinsieme Casinalbo 1968 M C

26 442 01:38:47 Carbonaro, Guido San Vito Asd 1969 M C

27 451 01:40:12 Traldi, Guido Pol.Castelnuovo 1965 M C

28 450 01:40:13 Boarati, Mario Atl. Corriferrara 1960 M C

29 448 01:40:16 Negri, Renato Atl. Corriferrara 1963 M C

30 258 01:40:41 Abatini, Benedetto Art Torrazzo 1969 M C

31 376 01:41:31 Fontana, Carmine San Vito Asd 1966 M C

32 395 01:42:00 Valentini, Gianluca Pol. Madonnina 1967 M C

33 456 01:42:01 Savoca, Vincenzo Luca Joy Runner Asd 1968 M C

34 443 01:42:07 Silingardi, Davide Pol.Castelnuovo 1969 M C

35 354 01:43:00 Barani, Fabrizio San Vito Asd 1962 M C

36 330 01:43:01 Ferrari, Giancarlo San Vito Asd 1964 M C

37 433 01:43:28 Arcangeli, Matteo Porta Saragozza 1968 M C

38 379 01:44:05 Costa, Francesco Runcard 1968 M C

39 472 01:44:14 Bruschi, Alberto Pico Runners 1964 M C

40 411 01:44:17 Bovina, Marco Passo Capponi 1965 M C

41 406 01:44:18 Soave, Claudio Passo Capponi 1966 M C

42 407 01:44:20 Carlomagno, Francesco A. Passo Capponi 1962 M C

43 382 01:44:32 Borghi, Davide Pico Runners 1964 M C

44 399 01:45:00 Zecchini, Massimiliano Passo Capponi 1968 M C

45 299 01:45:04 Rovatti, Marco Persicetana Pol. 1969 M C

46 340 01:47:33 Baccarani, Gianpaolo Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1960 M C

47 392 01:48:08 Tebaldi, Mirko Atl. Corriferrara 1968 M C

48 281 01:48:44 Nannetti, Massimo Team Granarolo 1961 M C

49 422 01:48:53 Francia, Marcello Pol. Castelnuovo 1969 M C

50 475 01:49:05 Bondioli, Claudio Rcm Casinalbo 1966 M C

51 283 01:51:32 Morselli, Claudio Pico Runners 1965 M C



52 430 01:52:14 Arduini, Marco Pol. Madonnina 1965 M C

53 469 01:52:17 Sabatini, Giorgio Galliera 1966 M C

54 279 01:52:49 Andolfo, Sergio Persicetana Pol. 1963 M C

55 326 01:53:09 Magnani, Andrea Pico Runners 1966 M C

56 284 01:54:16 Serafini, Giovanni Indiuviduale 1967 M C

57 408 01:56:07 Giovannini, Massimo Passo Capponi 1961 M C

58 394 01:57:39 Mantovani, Andrea Pico Runners 1962 M C

59 390 01:59:17 Piccinini, Andrea Runners & Friends 1969 M C

60 252 01:59:18 Farri, Paolo Passo Capponi 1969 M C

61 335 02:00:09 Barbieri, Claudio Atl. Cibeno 1963 M C

62 412 02:01:28 Bicocchi, Lamberto Passo Capponi 1969 M C

63 327 02:11:57 Mercanile, Gianni Dlf Modena 1965 M C

64 463 02:13:19 Smerieri, Stefano Unione 90 1962 M C

65 305 02:31:58 Minardi, Mirco Team Otc Arl Como 1969 M C

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 332 01:37:30 Longo, Annunziato Interforze 1956 M D

2 348 01:38:34 Prati, Mauro La Guglia Gp 1957 M D

3 324 01:39:17 Perricone, Gaetano Modena Runners Club 1959 M D

4 468 01:39:52 Gualdi, Gualtiero Runcard 1956 M D

5 431 01:41:17 Claris, Carlo Pod. Formiginese 1956 M D

6 359 01:41:37 Piacentini, Donato Pod. Formiginese 1957 M D

7 344 01:43:25 Ferrara, Pasquale La Guglia Gp 1952 M D

8 254 01:48:22 Agazzotti, Valter Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1959 M D

9 415 01:55:48 Pattuzzi, Sergio Passo Capponi 1959 M D

10 474 02:02:48 Garuti, Roberto Aneser Novi 1958 M D

11 269 02:15:01 Ori, Enzo San Donnino Pol. 1950 M D

12 391 02:30:49 Iossa, Augusto Runcard 1956 M D

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 436 01:17:47 Pojani, Linda Atl. Reggio 1984 F E

2 386 01:28:56 Tirelli, Cecilia La Fratellanza 1980 F E

3 466 01:32:35 Galavotti, Chiara Pico Runners 1984 F E

4 309 01:51:49 Caravaggio, Giorgia Pol. Madonnina 1985 F E

5 355 01:54:14 Citro, Katia Interforze 1985 F E

6 271 01:55:38 Calabrese, M. Pia Pico Runners 1991 F E

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 291 01:28:18 Neri, Elena Circolo Minerva 1975 F F

2 302 01:33:09 Fontana, Elisa Delta Atl Sassuolo 1976 F F

3 381 01:33:57 Venturelli, Nicoletta 3,30 Running Team 1973 F F

4 371 01:34:25 Guigli, Erica Atl Frignano 1976 F F

5 323 01:36:57 Mongera, Annarosa Modena Runners Club 1973 F F

6 457 01:38:30 Boschetti, Federica Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1975 F F

7 428 01:39:42 Balboni, Anna La Patria Carpi 1974 F F

8 461 01:41:02 Garavaldi, Simona Atl. Scandiano 1971 F F

9 378 01:47:15 Krasnova, Svitlana Runcard 1975 F F



10 444 01:47:45 Scaglioni, Elena Pol.Castelnuovo 1975 F F

11 435 01:51:30 Camino, M. Antonietta Pol. Madonnina 1971 F F

12 437 01:54:49 Benini, Elisa Atl. Corriferrara 1973 F F

13 409 01:55:49 Gandolfi, Nadia Passo Capponi 1973 F F

14 398 01:56:08 Zioni, Simona Passo Capponi 1970 F F

15 385 01:56:21 Mazzacani, Letizia Runcard 1971 F F

16 347 01:59:31 Neviani, Emilia La Guglia Gp 1972 F F

17 331 02:02:23 Maffeo, Simona Nonantola Pol. 1977 F F

18 400 02:11:55 Brandalise, Rita Passo Capponi 1977 F F

19 266 02:30:47 Ghelfi, Monica Joy Runner Asd 1974 F F

20 310 02:37:10 Tagliavini, Maurizia Runcard 1970 F F

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 458 01:31:48 Martinelli, Patrizia Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1964 F G

2 289 01:41:49 Mantovi, Roberta Modena Runners Club 1966 F G

3 426 01:44:02 Pigoni, Carmen Atletica Mds Panaria Group 1963 F G

4 377 01:45:06 Baschieri, Cristiana Uisp Modena 1964 F G

5 397 02:04:05 Malaguti, Chiara Atl. Melito 1965 F G

6 280 02:08:56 Mazza, Cristina Team Granarolo 1967 F G

7 277 02:11:56 Cherif, Halima Pol. Campogalliano 1966 F G


